
Place Time
Thursday 05/16/19 *Novi High School Away 5:30 PM

Monday 05/20/19 *OPEN DATE (KLAA Crossover) Home 5:30 PM

Place Time
S Saturday 03/16/19 Kettering HS (Waterford) Away 11:15 AM

S Saturday 03/16/19 Kettering HS (Waterford) Away 12:45 PM

Wednesday 04/03/19 *Hartland High School Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 04/04/19 *Hartland High School Away 4:30 PM

Monday 04/08/19 *Brighton High School Away 4:30 PM

Wednesday 04/10/19 *Brighton High School Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 04/11/19 Walled Lake Northern HS Home 4:30 PM

Friday 04/12/19 *Wayne Memorial HS Away 4:30 PM

Monday 04/15/19 *Salem High School Away 4:30 PM

Wednesday 04/17/19 *Salem High School Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 04/18/19 *Livonia Stevenson HS Home 4:30 PM

Monday 04/22/19 *Northville High School Away 4:30 PM

Wednesday 04/24/19 *Northville High School Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 04/25/19 *John Glenn (Westland) Home 4:30 PM

Friday 04/26/19 *Franklin High School Away 4:30 PM

Saturday 04/27/19 Howell Invitational
Anchor Bay High School
Dakota High School
Eaton Rapids High School
Howell High School Home 10:00 AM

Monday 04/29/19 *Canton High School Away 4:30 PM

Wednesday 05/01/19 *Canton High School Home 4:30 PM

Friday 05/03/19 *Livonia Churchill High School Home 4:30 PM

Monday 05/06/19 *Novi High School Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday 05/08/19 *Novi High School Away 4:30 PM

Friday 05/10/19 *Fordson HS Away 4:30 PM

Saturday 05/11/19 OPEN DATE (Fred Pieper Memorial Softball
Tournament)

Away TBA

Monday 05/13/19 *Plymouth High School Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday 05/15/19 *Plymouth High School Away 4:30 PM

Thursday 05/16/19 *Dearborn High School Home 4:30 PM

Friday 05/17/19 Ann Arbor Area HS Softball Tournament
Ann Arbor Huron HS
Howell High School
OPEN DATE Away TBA
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